
Math  Albany City SD/ 
Williams College 
 
Funding Level  Year 1 
$357,126 
 
 

Eileen Leffler  
Administrator for the Office of 
Grants and Program Development 
Email: eleffler@albany.k12.ny.us 
Ph: 518-475-6085 1764
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Math  Dundee CSD/ 
University of Rochester 
 
Funding Level Year 1 
$180,594 

Kelly Houck 
Superintendent 
Email:  
khouck@dundeecs.org 
Ph: 607-243-553 

Stephanie Martin 
Co

mailto:khouck@dundeecs.org
mailto:smartin@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:tammybon@rochester.rr.com
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:John.Svendsen@nysed.gov
mailto:gpoole@freeportschools.org
mailto:nschempp@freeportschools.org
mailto:sylvia.silberger@hofstra.edu
mailto:rjb180@columbia.edu
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Susan.Brockley@nysed.gov
mailto:kwhitaker@genevacsd.org
mailto:mbphillips@genevacsd.org
mailto:suebbing@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:jlavoie@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:lynn.moulton@brockportresearchinstitute.com
mailto:lynn.moulton@brockportresearchinstitute.com
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:John.Svendsen@nysed.gov
mailto:rfinster@hcsk12.org
mailto:jfrench@sllboces.org
mailto:klawitv@potsdam.edu
mailto:lbourcy@rochester.rr.com
mailto:kafm@aol.com
mailto:ccorina@measinc.com
mailto:Anthony.Jaacks@nysed.gov


mailto:kbyalin@lavelleprep.org
mailto:dvolini@lavelleprep.org
mailto:jgarriga@lavelleprep.org
mailto:jane.coffee@csi.cuny.edu
mailto:jmsstrand@aol.com
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:John.Svendsen@nysed.gov
mailto:gbaker@lyonscsd.org
mailto:rgamba@lyonscsd.org
mailto:asisk@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:jlavoie@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:tcnr@gmail.com
mailto:ccorina@measinc.com
mailto:Susan.Brockley@nysed.gov
mailto:mlewis@nfschools.net
mailto:slamkin@niagaracc.edu
mailto:amy@viaeval.com
mailto:ccorina@measinc.com
mailto:Susan.Brockley@nysed.gov
mailto:tfrayoliver@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:mwainwr@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:barry.cherkas@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:rgyles@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:rjt3@nyu.edu
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:John.Svendsen@nysed.gov


Math Peekskill City SD/ 
Pace University 
 
Funding Level Year 1 
$82,516 
 
 

Joseph Mosey 
Assistant Superintendent 
Email: jmosey@peekskillcsd.org 
Ph: 914-737-3300 

 

Gerald  Ardito 
Assistant professor of STEM-D 
Education 
Email: gardito@pace.edu  
Ph:212-618-6958 
 
Sandra Flank 
Assistant Professor 
Sflank@pace.edu 
 

Josephine  Imbimbo 
ActKnowledge, Inc 
Email: 
jody@relearningcurve.org 
Ph: 646-330-5951 

Nina Gottlieb 
Measurement Inc. 
Email: 
Nina@NMGEvaluation.com 
Ph: 1-914-293-7511 

Anthony  (Will) Jaacks  
Associate in Instructional Services 
Science Education 
Email: Anthony.Jaacks@nysed.gov 
Ph: 518-474-5922 

Math Rochester City SD/ 
University of Rochester 
 
Funding Level Year 1 
$1,000,000 
 
 

Latresha Fuller 
MSP Project Director 
Email: 
latresha.fuller@rcsdk12.org 
Ph: 585-324-

mailto:jmosey@peekskillcsd.org
mailto:gardito@pace.edu
mailto:Sflank@pace.edu
mailto:jody@relearningcurve.org
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Anthony.Jaacks@nysed.gov
mailto:latresha.fuller@rcsdk12.org
mailto:smartin.@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:rwalker@glenmartinassociates.com
mailto:rwalker@glenmartinassociates.com
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:John.Svendsen@nysed.gov
mailto:nfranz@scsd.us
mailto:MCifonelli@scsd.edu
mailto:cbriner@pitt.edu
mailto:kgullie@albany.edu
mailto:Nina@NMGEvauation.com
mailto:Susan.Brockley@nysed.gov
mailto:preece@uticaschools.org
mailto:tsharpe@uticaschools.org
mailto:rgyles@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:rwalker@glenmartinassociates.com
mailto:rwalker@glenmartinassociates.com
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:Susan.Brockley@nysed.gov
mailto:cmacaluso@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:cmacaluso@yonkerspublicschools.org
mailto:aposamentier@mercy.edu
mailto:zchen@mercy.edu
mailto:roberts@interactivehealth.com
mailto:Nina@NMGEvauation.com
mailto:Susan.Brockley@nysed.gov


 
Focus Partnership Lead LEA  

Program Contact 
Higher Education 
 Partner Contact 

Local Program 
Evaluator(s) 

Statewide Program 
Evaluator (MI)  

NY State Education Department 
Liaison 

 
Science Buffalo City/  

University of  Buffalo 
 
Funding Level Year 1 
$325,000  
 

Kelly Baudo 
Director of Science  
Email: 
kbaudo@buffaloschools.org 
Ph: 716-816-3048 ext. 8787 
 

Joseph A. Gardella, Jr. 
Professor of Chemistry 
Email: 
gardella@acsu.buffalo.edu 
Ph: 716-645-1499 

    

mailto:kbaudo@buffaloschools.org
mailto:gardella@acsu.buffalo.edu
mailto:amy@viaeval.com
mailto:ccorina@measinc.com
mailto:Ann.Crotty@nysed.gov
mailto:khouck@dundeecs.org
mailto:les3@cornell.edu
mailto:tcnr@dumas.gmail.com
mailto:ssilvers@BrockportResearchInstitute.com
mailto:ssilvers@BrockportResearchInstitute.com
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Anthony.Jaacks@nysed.gov
mailto:kwhitaker@genevacsd.org
mailto:mbphillips@genevacsd.org
mailto:suebbing@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:mocchino@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:lynn.moulton@brockportresearchinstitute.com
mailto:lynn.moulton@brockportresearchinstitute.com
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:Ann.Crotty@nysed.gov
mailto:bushey.donna@gcsk12.org
mailto:Coffin.Steven@gcsk12.org
mailto:mmsmall@clarkson.edu
mailto:leigh@hezel.com
mailto:ccorina@measinc.com
mailto:Anthony.Jaacks@nysed.gov


Science NYCDOE/ 
City College of NY  

mailto:tfrayoliver@schools.nyc.gov
mailto:steinberg@ccny.cuny.edu
mailto:rjt3@nyu.edu
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Ann.Crotty@nysed.gov
mailto:jmosey@peekskillcsd.org
mailto:gardito@pace.edu
mailto:Sflank@pace.edu
mailto:jody@relearningcurve.org
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Anthony.Jaacks@nysed.gov
mailto:latresha.fuller@rcsdk12.org
mailto:jmalieka@brockport.edu
mailto:nadine.young@brockportresearchinstitute.com
mailto:nadine.young@brockportresearchinstitute.com
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:Ann.Crotty@nysed.gov
mailto:dpoyser@rooseveltufsd.org
mailto:nborno@rufsd.org
mailto:alice.diaz-Bonhomme@hostra.edu
mailto:alice.diaz-Bonhomme@hostra.edu
mailto:jdiamond@edc.org
mailto:ssilver@measinc.com
mailto:Ann.Crotty@nysed.gov
mailto:Huetz@sodus.org
mailto:Mconsadine@soduscsd.org
mailto:mocchino@warner.rochester.edu
mailto:phaibach@brockport.edu
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Anthony.%20Jaacks@nysed.gov
mailto:khunter@scsd.us
mailto:sdotger@syr.edu
mailto:kgullie@albany.edu
mailto:Nina@NMGEvaluation.com
mailto:Ann.Crotty@nysed.gov


 


